MONDAY: STEAK N’ SHAKE
TUESDAY: SCHLOTSKY’S DELI
WEDNESDAY: CHICKEN SALAD CHICK

THURSDAY: RAY’S RUMPSHACK BBQ
FRIDAY: TACOS FOR LIFE

SPECIALTY BAR

SCHEDULE:

. ) ernargas’
St - ﬁEDIC?L c(él\?TER

CAFETERIA

TUESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY

LUNCH LUNCH
M E N U h}\JSL\FrLOAF $6.00 SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $6.00 I(-:lIJ-I'I\ICCI:EN STRIPS $6.00
FRENCH ONION PORK CHOP $6.00 VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN $6.00 VEGETABLE LASAGNA $6.00
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY $1.50  FRIED RICE 3150 MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY $1.50
November 18-24 WHITE CHEDDAR MAC & CHEESE ~ $1.50 EGG ROLL 225 GREEN BEANS $1.25
TURNIP GREENS $1.25  ORIENTAL VEGETABLES $1.25  KEY BISCAYNE VEGETABLES $1.25
GREEN PEAS AND CARROTS g(l)gg ROLL OR CORN BREAD $0.75 ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75
DAILY BREAKFAST ROLL OR CORNBREAD DINNER DINNER
DINNER MEATBALL SUBS $6.00 GRILLED PORK CHOP $6.00
BONELESS WING BAR $8.50 RANCH CHICKEN $6.00 CHICKEN ALFREDO $6.00
BISCUITS $1.00 INCLUDES 3 DIFFERENT SAUCES HOMEFRIED CHIPS $2.25 MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY $1.50
GRAVY $1.00 AND FRENCH FRIES. LARGE DRINK GREEN PEAS $1.25 GREEN PEAS $1.25
EGGS $1.75 INCLUDED. CAULIFLOWER $1.25 CARROTS $1.25
BACON $2.50 MIXED VEGETABLES $1.25 MIXED VEGETABLES $1.25
SAUSAGE $2.00 1900 MARKET SOUP: ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75 ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75
OATMEAL 31.25 TOMATO BISQUE 1900 MARKET SOUP: 1900 MARKET SOUP:
BOILED EGGS 31.35 POTATO SOUP CHICKEN NOODLE
MONDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY SUNDAY
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
BUFFALO CHICKEN PASTA $6.00 CHICKEN STRIPS $6.00 FRIED SHRIMP $6.00 LOADED CHICKEN $6.00
CHOPPED STEAK $6.00 SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS $6.00 LASAGNA $6.00 BEEF RAVIOLI $6.00
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY $1.50 MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY $1.50 FRENCH FRIES $2.25 MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY $1.50
GREEN BEANS $1.25 BROCCOLI $1.25 BRUSSEL SPROUTS $1.25 GREEN PEAS $1.25
CORN $1.25 CAULIFLOWER $1.25 CARROTS $1.25 CORN $1.25
TUSCAN VEGETABLES $1.25 PRINCE EDWARD VEGETABLES $1.25 WINTER MIX VEGETABLES $1.25 TUSCAN VEGETABLES $1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75 ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75 ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75 ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75
DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER
CORN DOGS $6.00 CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN $6.00 FISH SANDWICH $6.00 MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER $6.00
STUFFED SHELL PASTA $6.00 HAMBURGER STEAK $6.00 CHEESE TORTELLINI $6.00 SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $6.00
FRENCH FRIES $2.25 MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY $1.50 FRENCH FRIES $2.25 FRENCH FRIES $1.50
BROCCOLI $1.25 GREEN BEANS $1.25 BROCCOLI $1.25 BRUSSEL SPROUTS $1.25
CORN $1.25 SQUASH $1.25 SQUASH $1.25 CORN $1.25
MIXED VEGETABLES $1.25 MIXED VEGETABLES $1.25 MIXED VEGETABLES $1.25 MIXED VEGETABLES $1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75 ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75 ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75 ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75
1900 MARKET SOUP: 1900 MARKET SOUP: 1900 MARKET SOUP: 1900 MARKET SOUP:
BROCCOLI & CHEESE CHICKEN & DUMPLINGS CHICKEN TORTILLA MINESTRONE

CAFETERIA HOURS:

BREAKFAST 6:30 AM-10:00 AM

LUNCH 10:30 AM-1:30 PM

DINNER: 4:30 PM-8:00 PM




MONDAY: STEAK N’ SHAKE THURSDAY: NO SPECIALTY BAR
SPECIAI'TY BAR TUESDAY: SCHLOTSKY’S DELI FRIDAY: STEAK N’ SHAKE

Sl' ) ernards® SCHEDULE: WEDNESDAY: CHICKEN SALAD CHICK
. MEDICAL CENTER

CAFETERIA

LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
M E N U GARBAGE FRIES $8.50 LUNCH & DINNER SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $6.00
« INCLUDES TOPPINGS SUCH AS CHILI, CHEESE TORTELINNI $6.00
CHEESE SAUCE, PEPPERS, ONIONS, CHOOSE 1 MEAT, 2 SIDES, BREAD, FRENCH FRIES $2.25
November 25-December 1 LD L SHROOMS, INEPENOS, COBBLER & FOUNTAIN DRINK GREEN BEANS $1.25
’ ' CARROTS $1.25
GREEN ONIONS & SHREDDED
CHEESE HAM 4 WAY GRILLED VEGETABLES $1.25
TURKEY & GIBLET GRAVY ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75
DAILY BREAKFAST DINNER MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY DINNER
PHILLY CHEESESTEAKS $6.00 ?g:HB:?;STgEFCFﬁZEROLE FRIED SHRIMP $6.00
CHICKEN ALFREDO $6.00 GREEN BEANS STUFFED SHELL PASTA $6.00
BISCUITS $1.00 FRENCH FRIES $2.25 CRANBERRY SAUCE FRENCH FRIES $2.25
GRAVY $1.00 BRUSSEL SPROUTS $1.25 COBBLER GREEN PEAS $1.25
EGGS $1.25 CAULIFLOWER $1.25 CAULIFLOWER $1.25
BACON $2.00 MIXED VEGETABLES $1.25 MIXED VEGETABLES $1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75 1900 MARKET SOUP: ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75
SAUSAGE 3175 POTATO SOUP
OATMEAL $1.25 1900 MARKET SOUP: 1900 MARKET SOUP:
BOILED EGGS $1.35 TOMATO BISQUE CHICKEN NOODLE
MONDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY SUNDAY
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
TACO SALAD $8.50 CHICKEN STRIPS $6.00 FRIED FISH $6.00 CHICKEN CORDON BLEU $6.00
. INCLUDES TORTILLA CHIPS, CHOPPED STEAK $6.00 FRENCH FRIES $2.25 SPAGHETTI AND MEAT SAUCE $6.00
MEAT, CHEESE, TOMATOES, MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY $1.50 HUSHPUPPIES $2.25 MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY $2.25
OLIVES, ONIONS, JALAPENOS, GREEN PEAS $1.25 BROWN BEANS $1.50 BROCCOLI $1.25
SALSA, BLACK BEANS, CORN CAULIFLOWER $1.25 COLESLAW $1.25 CORN $1.25
SALSA AND GUACAMOLE CAPRI VEGETABLES $1.25 PICKLES $1.00 TUSCAN VEGETABLES $1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75 ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75 ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75
DINNER DINNER DINNER DINNER
ENCHILADAS $6.00 CHICKEN STRIPS $6.00 FRIED FISH $6.00 BUFFALO WINGS $6.00
TAMALES $6.00 PORK CHOPS $6.00 FRENCH FRIES $2.25 CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA $6.00
SPANISH RICE $1.50 MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY $1.50 HUSHPUPPIES $2.25 FRENCH FRIES $2.25
REFRIED BEANS $1.50 GREEN PEAS $1.50 BROWN BEANS $1.50 GREEN BEANS $1.25
CORN $1.25 CARROTS $1.25 COLESLAW $1.25 CORN $1.25
MIXED VEGETABLES $1.25 MIXED VEGETABLES $1.25 PICKLES $1.00 MIXED VEGETABLES $1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75 ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75 ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75 ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75
1900 MARKET SOUP: 1900 MARKET SOUP: 1900 MARKET SOUP: 1900 MARKET SOUP:
BROCCOLI & CHEESE CHICKEN & DUMPLINGS CHICKEN TORTILLA MINESTRONE

CAFETERIA HOURS: BREAKFAST 6:30 AM-10:00 AM LUNCH 10:30 AM-1:30 PM DINNER: 4:30 PM-8:00 PM




) ernarqs’
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CAFETERIA
MENU

December 2-8

St.

DAILY BREAKFAST

BISCUITS $1.00
GRAVY $1.00
EGGS $1.25
BACON $2.00
SAUSAGE $1.75
OATMEAL $1.25
BOILED EGGS $1.35
MONDAY
LUNCH
BAKED POTATO BAR $8.50
« INCLUDES CHiLI, PULLED PORK,

CHEESE SAUCE, BROCCOLI,

SHREDDED CHEESE, CHIVES,

SOUR CREAM AND BACON

BITS
DINNER
MEATBALL SUBS $6.00
VEGETABLE LASAGNA $6.00
FRENCH FRIES $2.25
GREEN BEANS $1.25
CARROTS $1.25
MIXED VEGETABLES $1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD $0.75
1900 MARKET SOUP:

BROCCOLI & CHEESE

CAFETERIA HOURS:

SPECIALTY BAR

SCHEDULE:

MONDAY: STEAK N’ SHAKE
TUESDAY: SCHLOTSKY’S DELI

WEDNESDAY: CHICKEN SALAD CHICK

THURSDAY: RAY’S RUMP SHACK
: STEAK N’ SHAKE

TUESDAY THURSDAY SATURDAY

LUNCH

BONELESS WING BAR

COMES WITH OPTIONS OF 4
SAUCES, SIDE OF FRIES AND A 20
OUNCE DRINK

DINNER

GRILLED PORK CHOP
HAMBURGER STEAK

MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY
BRUSSEL SPROUTS

CORN

MIXED VEGETABLES

ROLL OR CORNBREAD

1900 MARKET SOUP:
TOMATO BISQUE

$8.50

$6.00
$6.00
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$0.75

WEDNESDAY

LUNCH

MILLION DOLLAR CHICKEN CASSEROLE
CHICKEN STRIPS

MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY
GREEN PEAS

CAULIFLOWER

TUSCAN VEGETABLES

ROLL OR CORNBREAD

DINNER

BEEF RAVIOLI

TOMATO BASIL CHICKEN
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY
BROCCOLI

SQUASH

MIXED VEGETABLES

ROLL OR CORNBREAD

1900 MARKET SOUP:
CHICKEN & DUMPLINGS

$6.00
$6.00
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$0.75

$6.00
$6.00
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$0.75

BREAKFAST 6:30 AM-10:00 AM

LUNCH

REUBEN SANDWICH

CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA
HOMEFRIED CHIPS
BROCCOLI

CORN

GREEN PEAS AND CARROTS
ROLL OR CORNBREAD

DINNER

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
CORN DOGS

FRENCH FRIES

GREEN BEANS

CARROTS

MIXED VEGETABLES

ROLL OR CORNBREAD

1900 MARKET SOUP:
POTATO SOUP

LUNCH

BLACKENED TILAPIA
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU
WILD RICE

GREEN BEANS

CARROTS

4 WAY GRILLED VEGETABLES
ROLL OR CORNBREAD

DINNER

FISH SANDWICH
STUFFED SHELL PASTA
FRENCH FRIES

GREEN PEAS
CAULIFLOWER

MIXED VEGETABLES
ROLL OR CORNBREAD

1900 MARKET SOUP:
CHICKEN TORTILLA

LUNCH 10:30 AM-1:30 PM

$6.00
$6.00
$1.50
$2.25
$1.25
$1.25
$0.75

$6.00
$6.00
$2.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$0.75

$6.00
$6.00
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$0.75

$6.00
$6.00
$2.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$0.75

LUNCH

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
MONGOLIAN BEEF

FRIED RICE

EGG ROLLS & POTSTICKERS
EDAMAME

ORIENTAL VEGETABLE BLEND
ROLL OR CORNBREAD

DINNER

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH
CHEESE TORTELLINI
FRENCH FRIES

GREEN PEAS

CARROTS

MIXED VEGETABLES

ROLL OR CORNBREAD

1900 MARKET SOUP:
CHICKEN NOODLE

FRIDAY SUNDAY

LUNCH

LOADED CHICKEN

LASAGNA

MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY
BRUSSEL SPROUTS

SQUASH

WINTER MIX VEGETABLES
ROLL OR CORNBREAD

DINNER

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER
GRILLED CHICKEN

FRENCH FRIES

BROCCOLI

SQUASH

MIXED VEGETABLES

ROLL OR CORNBREAD

1900 MARKET SOUP:
MINESTRONE

DINNER: 4:30 PM-8:00 PM

$6.00
$6.00
$1.50
$2.25
$1.25
$1.25
$0.75

$6.00
$6.00
$2.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$0.75

$6.00
$6.00
$1.50
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$0.75

$6.00
$6.00
$2.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$0.75






