

CAFETERIA MENU

November 18-24

\$1.00
\$1.00
\$1.75
\$2.50
\$2.00
\$1.25
\$1.35

SPECIALTY BAR SCHEDULE:

MONDAY: STEAK N' SHAKE TUESDAY: SCHLOTSKY'S DELI WEDNESDAY: CHICKEN SALAD CHICK THURSDAY: RAY'S RUMPSHACK BBQ FRIDAY: TACOS FOR LIFE

TUESDAY

LUNCH	
MEATLOAF	\$6.00
FRENCH ONION PORK CHOP	\$6.00
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY	\$1.50
WHITE CHEDDAR MAC & CHEESE	\$1.50
FRIED OKRA	\$2.25
TURNIP GREENS	\$1.25
GREEN PEAS AND CARROTS	\$1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD	\$0.75
DINNER	

BONELESS WING BAR \$8.50 INCLUDES 3 DIFFERENT SAUCES AND FRENCH FRIES. LARGE DRINK INCLUDED.

1900 MARKET SOUP:

TOMATO BISQUE

THURSDAY

LUNCH SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	
FRIED RICE	
EGG ROLL	
POT STICKERS	
ORIENTAL VEGETABLES	
ROLL OR CORN BREAD	

DINNER

MEATBALL SUBS
RANCH CHICKEN
HOMEFRIED CHIPS
GREEN PEAS
CAULIFLOWER
MIXED VEGETABLES
ROLL OR CORNBREAD

1900 MARKET SOUP:

POTATO SOUP

SATURDAY

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$1.50

\$2.25

\$2.25

\$1.25

\$0.75

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$2.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$0.75

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$2.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$0.75

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$2.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$0.75

LUNCH\$6.00CHICKEN STRIPS\$6.00VEGETABLE LASAGNA\$6.00MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY\$1.50GREEN BEANS\$1.25SQUASH\$1.25KEY BISCAYNE VEGETABLES\$1.25ROLL OR CORNBREAD\$0.75

DINNER GRILLED PORK CHOP \$6.00 CHICKEN ALFREDO \$6.00 MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY \$1.50 GREEN PEAS \$1.25 CARROTS \$1.25 MIXED VEGETABLES \$1.25

\$0.75

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$1.50

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$0.75

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$1.50

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$0.75

1900 MARKET SOUP:

ROLL OR CORNBREAD

CHICKEN NOODLE

LOADED CHICKEN

TUSCAN VEGETABLES

ROLL OR CORNBREAD

MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

BEEF RAVIOLI

GREEN PEAS

SUNDAY

LUNCH

CORN

DINNER

FRENCH FRIES

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

MIXED VEGETABLES

ROLL OR CORNBREAD

MONDAY

UINCU	
LUNCH	
BUFFALO CHICKEN PASTA	\$6.00
CHOPPED STEAK	\$6.00
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY	\$1.50
GREEN BEANS	\$1.25
CORN	\$1.25
TUSCAN VEGETABLES	\$1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD	\$0.75
DINNER	
CORN DOGS	\$6.00
STUFFED SHELL PASTA	\$6.00
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.25
BROCCOLI	\$1.25
CORN	\$1.25
MIXED VEGETABLES	\$1.25

1900 MARKET SOUP:

ROLL OR CORNBREAD

BROCCOLI & CHEESE

WEDNESDAY

LUNCH

CHICKEN STRIPS	\$6.00
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS	\$6.00
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY	\$1.50
BROCCOLI	\$1.25
CAULIFLOWER	\$1.25
PRINCE EDWARD VEGETABLES	\$1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD	\$0.75

DINNER

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN
HAMBURGER STEAK
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY
GREEN BEANS
SQUASH
MIXED VEGETABLES
ROLL OR CORNBREAD

1900 MARKET SOUP:

CHICKEN & DUMPLINGS

FRIDAY

LUNCH

FRIED SHRIMP
LASAGNA
FRENCH FRIES
BRUSSEL SPROUTS
CARROTS
WINTER MIX VEGETABLES
ROLL OR CORNBREAD

DINNER

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$1.50

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$0.75

FISH SANDWICH
CHEESE TORTELLINI
FRENCH FRIES
BROCCOLI
SQUASH
MIXED VEGETABLES
ROLL OR CORNBREAD

1900 MARKET SOUP: CHICKEN TORTILLA

1900 MARKET SOUP: MINESTRONE

CORN

CAFETERIA HOURS:

\$0.75

BREAKFAST 6:30 AM-10:00 AM

LUNCH 10:30 AM-1:30 PM

DINNER: 4:30 PM-8:00 PM



SPECIALTY BAR SCHEDULE:

MONDAY: STEAK N' SHAKE TUESDAY: SCHLOTSKY'S DELI WEDNESDAY: CHICKEN SALAD CHICK THURSDAY: NO SPECIALTY BAR FRIDAY: STEAK N' SHAKE

CAFETERIA MENU

November 25-December 1

\$1.00
\$1.00
\$1.25
\$2.00
\$1.75
\$1.25
\$1.35

TUESDAY

LUNCH GARBAGE FRIES • INCLUDES TOPPINGS SUCH AS CHILI, CHEESE SAUCE, PEPPERS, ONIONS, GRILLED MUSHROOMS, JALEPENOS, DICED TOMATOES, BACON BITS, GREEN ONIONS & SHREDDED CHEESE

CHICKEN ALFREDO	
	\$6.00
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.00
	\$2.25
BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$1.25
CAULIFLOWER	\$1.25
MIXED VEGETABLES	\$1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD	\$0.75

1900 MARKET SOUP:

TOMATO BISQUE

WEDNESDAY

CHICKEN STRIPS

CHOPPED STEAK

GREEN PEAS

DINNER

CAULIFLOWER

CAPRI VEGETABLES

CHICKEN STRIPS

MIXED VEGETABLES

ROLL OR CORNBREAD

PORK CHOPS

GREEN PEAS

CARROTS

ROLL OR CORNBREAD

MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY

MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY

LUNCH

THURSDAY

LUNCH LUNCH & DINNER

CHOOSE 1 MEAT, 2 SIDES, BREAD, COBBLER & FOUNTAIN DRINK

HAM

\$8.50

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$1.50

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$0.75

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$1.50

\$1.50

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$0.75

TURKEY & GIBLET GRAVY MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY SWEET POTATOE CASSEROLE CORNBREAD STUFFING GREEN BEANS CRANBERRY SAUCE COBBLER

1900 MARKET SOUP:

POTATO SOUP

SATURDAY

LUNCH

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.00
CHEESE TORTELINNI	\$6.00
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.25
GREEN BEANS	\$1.25
CARROTS	\$1.25
4 WAY GRILLED VEGETABLES	\$1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD	\$0.75

DINNER

FRIED SHRIMP	\$6.00
STUFFED SHELL PASTA	\$6.00
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.25
GREEN PEAS	\$1.25
CAULIFLOWER	\$1.25
MIXED VEGETABLES	\$1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD	\$0.75

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$2.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$0.75

1900 MARKET SOUP:

CHICKEN NOODLE

SUNDAY

LUNCH

BROCCOLI

CORN

\$6.00

\$2.25

\$2.25

\$1.50

\$1.25

\$1.00

\$0.75

\$6.00

\$2.25

\$2.25

\$1.50 \$1.25

\$1.00

\$0.75

MONDAY

LUNCH

TACO SALAD \$8.50 • INCLUDES TORTILLA CHIPS, MEAT, CHEESE, TOMATOES, OLIVES, ONIONS, JALAPENOS, SALSA, BLACK BEANS, CORN SALSA AND GUACAMOLE

DINNER

ENCHILADAS	
TAMALES	
SPANISH RICE	
REFRIED BEANS	
CORN	
MIXED VEGETABLES	
ROLL OR CORNBREAD	

1900 MARKET SOUP:

BROCCOLI & CHEESE

1900 MARKET SOUP:

CHICKEN & DUMPLINGS

FRIDAY
LUNCH FRIED FISH FRENCH FRIES HUSHPUPPIES BROWN BEANS COLESLAW PICKLES ROLL OR CORNBREAD
DINNER FRIED FISH FRENCH FRIES HUSHPUPPIES BROWN BEANS COLESLAW PICKLES

1900 MARKET SOUP:

CHICKEN TORTILLA

ROLL OR CORNBREAD

ROLL OR CORNBREAD

TUSCAN VEGETABLES

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU

SPAGHETTI AND MEAT SAUCE

MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY

BUFFALO WINGS	\$6.00
CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA	\$6.00
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.25
GREEN BEANS	\$1.25
CORN	\$1.25
MIXED VEGETABLES	\$1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD	\$0.75

1900 MARKET SOUP: MINESTRONE

CAFETERIA HOURS:

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$1.50

\$1.50

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$0.75

BREAKFAST 6:30 AM-10:00 AM

LUNCH 10:30 AM-1:30 PM



CAFETERIA MENU

December 2-8

\$1.00
\$1.00
\$1.25
\$2.00
\$1.75
\$1.25
\$1.35

SPECIALTY BAR SCHEDULE:

MONDAY: STEAK N' SHAKE TUESDAY: SCHLOTSKY'S DELI WEDNESDAY: CHICKEN SALAD CHICK THURSDAY: RAY'S RUMP SHACK FRIDAY: STEAK N' SHAKE

TUESDAY

LUNCH BONELESS WING BAR \$8.50 COMES WITH OPTIONS OF 4 SAUCES, SIDE OF FRIES AND A 20 OUNCE DRINK

DINNER	
GRILLED P	ORK CHOP
HAMBURG	Ger Steak
MASHED I	POTATOES & GRAVY
BRUSSEL S	SPROUTS
CORN	
MIXED VE	GETABLES
ROLL OR (CORNBREAD

1900 MARKET SOUP:

TOMATO BISQUE

THURSDAY LUNCH REUBEN SANDWICH CAJUN CHICKEN PASTA HOMEFRIED CHIPS BROCCOLI

HOMEFRIED CHIPS BROCCOLI CORN GREEN PEAS AND CARROTS ROLL OR CORNBREAD \$0.75

DINNER

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$1.50

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$0.75

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$1.50

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$0.75

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH\$6.00CORN DOGS\$6.00FRENCH FRIES\$2.25GREEN BEANS\$1.25CARROTS\$1.25MIXED VEGETABLES\$1.25ROLL OR CORNBREAD\$0.75

1900 MARKET SOUP:

POTATO SOUP

SATURDAY

LUNCH

\$6.00

\$6.00

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN	\$6.00
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$6.00
FRIED RICE	\$1.50
EGG ROLLS & POTSTICKERS	\$2.25
EDAMAME	\$1.25
ORIENTAL VEGETABLE BLEND	\$1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD	\$0.75

DINNER

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH	\$6.00
CHEESE TORTELLINI	\$6.00
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.25
GREEN PEAS	\$1.25
CARROTS	\$1.25
MIXED VEGETABLES	\$1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD	\$0.75

1900 MARKET SOUP: CHICKEN NOODLE

MONDAY

LUNCH

BAKED POTATO BAR \$8.50 • INCLUDES CHILI, PULLED PORK, CHEESE SAUCE, BROCCOLI, SHREDDED CHEESE, CHIVES, SOUR CREAM AND BACON BITS

DINNER

MEATBALL SUBS	
VEGETABLE LASAGNA	
FRENCH FRIES	
GREEN BEANS	
CARROTS	
MIXED VEGETABLES	
ROLL OR CORNBREAD	

1900 MARKET SOUP:

BROCCOLI & CHEESE

WEDNESDAY

LUNCH

MILLION DOLLAR CHICKEN CASSEROLE	\$6.00
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$6.00
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY	\$1.50
GREEN PEAS	\$1.25
CAULIFLOWER	\$1.25
TUSCAN VEGETABLES	\$1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD	\$0.75

DINNER

BEEF RAVIOLI
TOMATO BASIL CHICKEN
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY
BROCCOLI
SQUASH
MIXED VEGETABLES
ROLL OR CORNBREAD

1900 MARKET SOUP:

CHICKEN & DUMPLINGS

FRIDAY

LUNCH

BLACKENED TILAPIA CHICKEN CORDON BLEU WILD RICE GREEN BEANS CARROTS 4 WAY GRILLED VEGETABLES ROLL OR CORNBREAD

DINNER

FISH SANDWICH
STUFFED SHELL PASTA
FRENCH FRIES
GREEN PEAS
CAULIFLOWER
MIXED VEGETABLES
ROLL OR CORNBREAD

1900 MARKET SOUP: CHICKEN TORTILLA

LA

SUNDAY

LUNCH

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$1.50

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$0.75

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$2.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$0.75

LOADED CHICKEN	\$6.00
LASAGNA	\$6.00
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY	\$1.50
BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$1.25
SQUASH	\$1.25
WINTER MIX VEGETABLES	\$1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD	\$0.75

DINNER

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER	\$6.00
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.00
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.25
BROCCOLI	\$1.25
SQUASH	\$1.25
MIXED VEGETABLES	\$1.25
ROLL OR CORNBREAD	\$0.75

1900 MARKET SOUP: MINESTRONE

CAFETERIA HOURS:

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$2.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$1.25

\$0.75

BREAKFAST 6:30 AM-10:00 AM

LUNCH 10:30 AM-1:30 PM